
M25 Santa Margherita di Pula
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

28 APR 2025
City,Country

Santa margherita di Pula, ITA

MD - DOUBLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

30000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-ITA-2025-006
ITF Supervisor 

Guido Pezzella 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 
A-0663

JPN
JPN  MATSUDA, Ryuki [1]

 TAJIMA, Naoki

2 
A

SWE
 CHEPELEV, Andrey
 RABER, Axel

3 
A-2740 SUI  NIKLES, Johan

 PETROV, Pavel

4 
A-1507

ITA
ITA  ORADINI, Giovanni

 WEIS, Alexander

5 
A-1013

ARG
IND  DUHAN, Chirag [3]

 FALABELLA, L

6 
WC A-3596

ITA
ITA  ANGELINI, Lorenzo

 MESAGLIO, Matteo

7 
A-3165

ITA
ITA  MISASI, Giannicola

 ORTENZI, Gian Marco

8 
A-2078

ITA
ITA  GIOVANNINI, Filippo

 GIOVANNINI, Umberto Maria

9 
A-3297

ITA
ITA  MENCAGLIA, Silvio

 PIZZIGONI, Massimo

10 
WC

GER
GER  LOCCISANO, David

 LOCCISANO, Mike

11 
A

NED
USA  KLEIMAN, Matt

 SUDZUM, Marcel Marlon

12 
A-1200

ESP
UKR  OVCHARENKO, O [4]

 SANCHEZ JOVER, Carlos

13 
A-2652

ITA
ITA  PRINOTH, Patric

 TROEBINGER, Erwin

14 
A-2551

ITA
ITA  CARBONI, Lorenzo

 FURLANETTO, Marco

15 
WC

SVK
SVK  HRADILEK, Oliver

 LAPSANSKY, Alex

16 
A-0967 GBR  CLARKE, Jay [2]

 GOLUBEV, Daniil

Quarterfinals

 
 
 

 ORADINI, Giovanni
 WEIS, Alexander
 5-7 6-4 [10-5] 

 DUHAN, Chirag [3]
 FALABELLA, L
 6-2 6-4 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Rankings: A=Pro+Pro, B=Pro+ITF, C=ITF+ITF www.itftennis.com
www.tenniseurope.org

# Seeded Players
1 MATSUDA, Ryuki

TAJIMA, Naoki
2 CLARKE, Jay

GOLUBEV, Daniil
3 DUHAN, Chirag

FALABELLA, Lautaro Agustin
4 OVCHARENKO, Oleksandr

SANCHEZ JOVER, Carlos

# Alternates Replacing
1 SUDZUM, Marcel Marlon FERRARI, Gianmarco

KLEIMAN, Matt JUAREZ, Facundo
3 CHEPELEV, Andrey FIGL, Maximilian

RABER, Axel TOFFANIN, Nicolo

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  28 APR 2025 15:02 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 MENCAGLIA, S (ITA)+PIZZIGONI, M (ITA)
 Player representatives
 PIZZIGONI, Massimo (ITA)
 MENCAGLIA, Silvio (ITA)
 Signature

 Guido Pezzella


